

.Mat 51 of 2024
R- 51 of 24

Order No 4 dated 28.03.24

P.O. is leave on duty.

This day is fixed for filing requisites.

Requisites are already put in the record. Summons has been issued through court as well as through post.

To **06.06.2024** for SR/AD.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah