

Order No 5 dt. 06.06.2024

This day is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira. Received postal envelope. The service is not satisfactory. Petitioner to take fresh steps.

Fix 27.08.2024 for SR/AD, if requisite filed.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah